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OISC GOLF
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Peter Ravnsbaek Moltesen
Frederik Birkemose
Martin Jargensen

Kristian Johannesen
Jakob Olsen

Jacob Teglgaard Jakobsen

Daniel Elgaard
Erik Buch Johansen
Jonathan Herum

Thomas Tristram

Jens Pedersen

Chris Zimmerman

Christian Aagaard Larsen

Jonas Provstgaard

Daniél Lukkien
Esben Frey Jakobsen

Bjarke Christensen

Mathias Hansen

Jimmy Mgller Corfitz

Rebecca Jakobsen

Daniel F. Hermansen

péra Lynggaard
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10 | Valdemar Iversen Thomassen

11 | Daniel Frgik Nielsen
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

33(35(3.2/3.3/43/3.7|3.2|46|28|34

9

25
16
2

17

2

6

7

10

1

2529 |31
19 | 10 | 16

2
1

3

1

11

6

25120 (22|15|19 |31 |12

15
3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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